]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEUM IJIA "BODY" BRP RXT-X 260 AND RS

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Moto-All.ru

3451304-05-06-07-08




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "BODY" BRP RXT-X 260 AND RS

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 205063060 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHEH SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912A2 4
2 207065560 CPpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2 4
3 207164060 CPpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933A2 2
. SCREW-PLASTITE
4 211000023 CPpOK II0CTaBKu 0T 25 fHel HEX WR.HD UNSL 2
5 219903137 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHel AVERTISSEMENT *WARNING 1
LABEL
6 219903184 CPpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH ATTENTION *CAUTION 1
7 219903228 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH AVERTISSEMENT *WARNING 1
8 219903240 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DECALQUE WP *WP DECAL 1
9 230060060 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2 1
10 232100600 Cpok mocTask o 25 [Heit o/ TIAM HEXAGONAL DINA39B- |y
12 232561200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ELASTIC DIN.985 1
13 232581200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985 1
. NUT-FLANGE HEXAGONAL
14 233161600 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEHN DIN.6923-A2 4
15 234002600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2 1
16 234042600 B Hanmuuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2 3
17 234062600 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2 6
18 234082600 CpOK IIOCTaBKu 0T 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2 1
19 241141360 CPpOK I0oCTaBKu 0T 25 fHel SCREW-PT.HEX.FLANGE K40 X 13 4
20 241141660 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEH SCREW-PT.HEX.FLANGE K40 X 16 1
21 241142560 B Hanuuuun SCREW-PT.HEX.FLANGE K40 X 25 3
. SCREW-PLASTITE
22 243163560 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN HEX WR.HD UNSL 8
. SCREW-PT.FLANGE PAN
23 250000287 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH HDTORX.KA0 X 16 11
24 250000399 B Hamumuun HEXAGONE CAP SCREW M6.8 11
25 250000452 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEH TORX-TRUSS M/S M8 X 40 STLSS 6
. SCREW-PLASTITE TORX BUTTON
26 250000466 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN HD.M6.3X25 4
27 250200011 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHEH WASHER-FLAT STLSS. M8 2
28 250200022 CPpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEH WASHER-FLAT M6.6 X 22 4
. POIGNEE ARRIERE*GRAB
29 269002129 CpoK mmocTaBky OT 35 gHEl HANDLE 1
31 269002162 CPpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH BOITIER *CASE 1
32 269501166 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl II:I%E;FEMENT ECROU *HOUSING- 6
33 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle 1
34 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle 1
37 271001732 CPOK moCTaBKH 0T 25 mHei NORPMENT ECROU FHOUSING- 1
38 275000267 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Hose 11.6mm - 1100mm 1
39 291002351 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH CROCHET *HOOK 1
. PLAQUE FINITION*PLATE-
40 291001386 Cpox mocTasky ot 25 gHeit FINITION 1




41 291001519 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl PLUG-BUMPER 1
45 291003836 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PARE CHOCS FRONT BUMPER 1
46 291002592 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PARE-CHOCS ARR*REAR BUMPER 1
47 291003192 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN TAMPON SIEG DR *RH SEAT PAD 1
47 291003193 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TAMPON SIEG GA *LH SEAT PAD 1
49 291002625 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN TAPIS *CARPET 1
50 291002626 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ANTIDERAPANT *ANTI-SKID PAD 1
52 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 1
53 291003516 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl ENJOLIVEUR DR *RIGHT CAP 1
53 291002922 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl ENJOLIVEUR *RIGHT CAP 1
53 291003515 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHei ENJOLIVEUR GA *LEFT CAP 1
53 291002920 CPpOK IoCTaBKu 0T 25 fHeH ENJOLIVEUR *LEFT CAP 1
56 291002711 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 nHel EEIA S LATERAL GA*LATERAL ARM 1
56 291002712 CpoOK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 nHel g}RIAS LATERAL DR*LATERAL ARM 1
58 291002744 CpOK OCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH CAPUCHON *CAP 4
59 291002756 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl CAPUCHON *CAP 1
60 291002784 CpOK 1mocTaBKH OT 25 mHEH ERGOT DE SIEGE *STUD-SEAT 1
66 291002818 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel NEZ CARROSSERIE*DECK NOSE 1
75 N/A Cpok mmoctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle 1
76 291003580 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 25 fHeHn TAPIS *CARPET 1
77 291003581 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEHN TAPIS *CARPET 1
78 291003458 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TAPIS *CARPET 1
79 291003459 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TAPIS *CARPET 1
80 291003460 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH TAPIS *CARPET 1
81 291003461 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN TAPIS *CARPET 1
82 291002937 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ANTIDERAPANT-DR*ANTI-SKID-RH 1
91 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 1
94 291003872 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl LATERAL BUMPER 2
96 291003582 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel ANCRAGE *ANCHORAGE 1
97 291003680 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 25 [HEeH ﬁgggig AVANT *FRONT 1
98 291003688 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 gHEl BUTEE *RUBBER BUMPER 2
101 292000933 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl BRIDE EN U *U-CLAMP 1
103 293000014 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl CAP-SNAP BLACK 2
104 293050001 CPpOK IoCTaBKu 0T 25 fHeH WASHER 6
105 293150016 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEl RIVET-POP 1/8 2
106 293150123 B Hamuuun RIVET-POP 3/16 11
107 291003686 CpOK ToCTaBKH OT 25 mHel gggEVSRC ACCES *ACCESS 1
107 291003687 CpOK ToCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH 88%V§RC ACCES *ACCESS 1
108 291003513 CpOK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 mHel ils\go AV GAASS *FR LH COSM 1
108 291003512 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ils\go AV GA ASS*FR LH COSM 1
108 291003510 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ils\go AV DR ASS *FR RH COSM 1




108 291003509 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel Els\go AV DR ASS *FR RH COSM 1
109 N/A Cpok nocrtaBku 0T 21 fHA Not available for this vehicle 2
111 203200133 Cpok mocTaskx o 25 [Hel pap U NEOPRENETNEOPRENE |y
112 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle 1
113 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle 1
¥
114 293250200 Cpox nocTask ot 25 AHei JOINT NEOPRENE "NEOPRENE 1
115 293250220 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT *SEAL 1
116 296000342 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET 1
117 293250218 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET 1
118 293300121 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 2
119 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 2
122 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 1
125 293730006 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel DARD NOIR *DART-BLACK 4
126 293730010 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel DART-BLACK 3
127 293750001 CPpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEH TIE-RAP 94MM 2
129 293830005 B manmuyuu PLUG-RUBBER 2
130 293830037 CPpOK IoCTaBKu 0T 25 fHeH WASHER-RUBBER 2
131 N/A Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 21 fHA Not available for this vehicle 2
133 414115200 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 25 fHEeH TIE-RAP 1
134 414523600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN RACCORD COUDE *FITTING- 2
ELBOW
135 513033435 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH PASSE-FILS *GROMMET 2
136 N/A Cpok mmoctaBku oT 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle 1
137 N/A Cpok nocTtaBku 0OT 21 fHA Not available for this vehicle 1
. PONT INFERIEUR *BRIDGE-
138 291002947 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel LOWER 1
139 N/A Cpox noctaBku oT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 1




